



# Delco Remy® 42MT™ Reman Coreless Offering

Get the same Delco Remy 42MT reman starter without the need to deal with core, all at a great low price.

This includes the three most popular models.

New part numbers have been created and

must be used when placing an order.



CORELESS PART #	SAME AS
8300000	10461052
8300001	10461053
8300002*	10461055

<sup>\*</sup> Equipped with Over-Crank Protection (OCP)

delcoremy.com



**BorgWarner** 

13975 BorgWarner Drive Noblesville, IN 46060 USA For Customer Service or Technical Assistance call 1-800-372-3555

Delco Remy is a registered trademark of General Motors Corporation licensed to BorgWarner PDS (Anderson) L.L.C.  $\,\mid\,$  C11127  $\,\mid\,$  6-19

AVAILABLE THROUGH:



# 42 MT™ Reman

Genuine Delco Remy remanufactured units are produced using the same stringent quality guidelines and technological advances.

- Continual improvement of all OEM designs is an ongoing effort for all Delco Remy products. These same engineering improvements are integrated into remanufactured product designs.
- Starters are completely disassembled and inspected.
  Out-of-spec parts are discarded and replaced;
  remanufactured units are then treated against corrosion.
- All fasteners are replaced with new OE fasteners then tightened to OEM specifications.
- A patented Semi-Solid Link solenoid is installed on every reman unit. This technology helps avoid mechanical solenoid failure due to low system voltage.
- Every unit is thoroughly tested to meet OE specifications for electrical and mechanical load performance prior to shipping.
- The 42MT is backed by an 18 month, unlimited mile nationwide warranty. (Applicable to U.S. and Canada only)

### PREMIUM TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

## Semi-Solid Link Solenoid (SSL)

- Stops current flow to starter after cranking cycle
- Avoids solenoid contact welding caused by low system voltage

# Over-Crank Protection (OCP)\*

- Prevents starter from cranking at high internal temperatures
- Protects unit in adverse starting conditions
- \* Available on part number 8300002





delcoremy.com



**BorgWarner** 

13975 BorgWarner Drive Noblesville, IN 46060 USA For Customer Service or Technical Assistance call 1-800-372-3555

Delco Remy is a registered trademark of General Motors Corporation licensed to BorgWarner PDS (Anderson) L.L.C. | C11127 | 6-19

AVAILABLE THROUGH:

